

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 37646 of 2025**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.12.2025	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. For obtaining necessary instructions in the matter, at request of learned counsel for respondents, List on 10.12.2025. b/o. ysk	