

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Writ Petition No.37646 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.02.2026	<u>RY,J</u> Advocate Commissioner's report in a sealed cover is submitted before this Court. The Advocate Commissioner is directed to furnish a copy of the report to both the parties. For counter in I.A.No.3 of 2025, list on 23.02.2026. bj/rkk RY,J	Transferred to Daily order/I/O folder before correction.